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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 5 May 2026 9:57:30 am

Event 145 Men Under 19 Team Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps　 4000 m

Victoria MJ
Alistair FORSYTH (AUS) MJ 10155117128
Ollie JIROVEC (AUS) MJ 10152996565
Benjamin LUESCHER (AUS) MJ 10145728942
Maxx NUSPAN (AUS) MJ 10152996363

Weather: 28.8 ℃, 1013.0 hPa, 39.4 %
Start: 2026-03-29 2:11 pm AEST
Standing: 4:08.84 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
250 m 22.29 22.29 (1.)
500 m 15.35 37.64 (1.)
750 m 14.88 52.52 (1.)
1000 m 14.68 1:07.20 (1.)
1250 m 14.63 1:21.83 (1.)
1500 m 14.70 1:36.53 (1.)
1750 m 14.91 1:51.44 (1.)
2000 m 15.26 2:06.70 (1.)
2250 m 14.91 2:21.61 (1.)
2500 m 15.02 2:36.63 (1.)
2750 m 15.42 2:52.05 (1.)
3000 m 15.48 3:07.53 (1.)
3250 m 15.73 3:23.26 (1.)
3500 m 15.14 3:38.40 (1.)
3750 m 14.88 3:53.28 (1.)
4000 m 15.56 4:08.84 (1.)


